TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 100
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 100
Page 1 | 5
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
GALVANISED STEEL strip galvanized sheet metal EN 10142 DX51-Z275
STAINLESS STEEL Stainless steel 1.4301 (V2A)
PURPOSE OF USE

Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 100-F55 730407 MEATEC E 100-F55 730410 2000 55 3.90
MEATEC V 100-F55 730404 MEATEC E 100-F55 730412 1000 55 1.90
MEATEC V 100-F55 730406 MEATEC E 100-F55 730414 500 55 1.00
MEATEC V 100-F70 730418 MEATEC E 100-F70 730426 2000 70 4.30
MEATEC V 100-F70 730420 MEATEC E 100-F70 730428 1000 70 2.20
MEATEC V 100-F70 730422 MEATEC E 100-F70 730430 500 70 1.10
MEATEC V 100-F90 730434 MEATEC E 100-F90 730442 2000 90 5.00
MEATEC V 100-F90 730436 MEATEC E 100-F90 730444 1000 90 2.50
MEATEC V 100-F90 730438 MEATEC E 100-F90 730446 500 90 1.30
MEATEC V 100-F100 730450 MEATEC E 100-F100 730458 2000 100 5.60
MEATEC V 100-F100 730452 MEATEC E 100-F100 730460 1000 100 2.80
MEATEC V 100-F100 730454 MEATEC E 100-F100 730462 500 100 1.40
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 100

Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 100-V55-90 730612 MEATEC E 100-V55-90 730620 2000 55-90 4.90
MEATEC V 100-V55-90 730614 MEATEC E 100-V55-90 730622 1000 55-90 2.50
MEATEC V 100-V55-90 730616 MEATEC E 100-V55-90 730624 500 55-90 1.30
MEATEC V 100-V90-150 730628 MEATEC E 100-V90-150 730636 2000 90-150 6.90
MEATEC V 100-V90-150 730630 MEATEC E 100-V90-150 730638 1000 90-150 3.50
MEATEC V 100-V90-150 730632 MEATEC E 100-V90-150 730640 500 90-150 1.80
MEATEC 100 END CAPS, FIXED AND VARIABLE HEIGHTS
Designation galvanized steel
Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 100-F55.SE End cap 730408 MEATEC E 100-F55.SE End cap 730416 55 0.05
MEATEC V 100-F70.SE End cap 730424 MEATEC E 100-F70.SE End cap 730432 70 0.06
MEATEC V 100-F90.SE End cap 730440 MEATEC E 100-F90.SE End cap 730448 90 0.08
MEATEC V 100-F100.SE End cap 730456 MEATEC E 100-F100.SE End cap 730464 100 0.07
MEATEC V 100-V55-90.SE End cap 730618 MEATEC E 100-V55-90.SE End cap 730626 55-90 0.08
MEATEC V 100-V90-150.SE End cap 730634 MEATEC E 100-V90-150.SE End cap 730642 90-150 0.12
MEATEC 100-F55.SE MEATEC 100-V55-90.SE
MEATEC 100-V90-150.SE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 100